Em-ITX Series
VIA
EITX-3000
Nano™ Processor-based
Em-ITX SBC, with VGA,
2 Gigabit LAN, 2 LVDS,
4 COM, 6 USB, with Built-in
DC Power

Block Diagram
Em-ITX I/O Cards
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Frequency Description
EITX-3000-N13A1 1.3GHz NanoTM ULV (10W) 1.3GHz VIA Nano™ ULV CPU based Fanless Em-ITX board, with 1xVGA, 2xLVDS,
2xRS-232/422/485 , and 2xRS-232, 6xUSB, 2xGbE, 2xSATA, DC-in 7~36V, Em-IO expansion socket
EITX-3000-N10A1 1.0GHz NanoTM ULV  (7W) 1.0GHz VIA Nano™ ULV CPU based Fanless Em-ITX board, with 1xVGA, 2xLVDS,
2xRS-232/422/485 , and 2xRS-232, 6xUSB, 2xGbE, 2xSATA, DC-in 7~36V, Em-IO expansion socket
EITX-3000-E05A1 500MHz EdenTM ULV (1W) 500MHz VIA Eden™ ULV CPU based Fanless Em-ITX board, with 1xVGA, 2xLVDS, 2xRS-
232/422/485 , and 2xRS-232, 6xUSB, 2xGbE, 2xSATA, DC-in 7~36V, Em-IO expansion socket
Packing List
Items
1 x EITX-3000 board
1 x Driver & Utility CD Disk
1 x Mini-jumper pack
1 x 8-bit GPIO cable
1 x HD Audio cable